MecTo
14

1-4

1-4

1-4

5

6

7-8

7-8

09.05.2025

[3] Bachata Jn] Intermediate "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

Ne
28

57

64

76

72

92

10

50

TaHuopbI
ManoB Makcum

XuTnnos AHTOH
Ckpunka AHapei
JloceB OmMuTpuin
Manbues Muxann
Ky3bl4eHko Cepren
YankoBckuin I'neb

[laHnnos Anekcen

Y Bachata
3.0 -XXX —
3.0 -XXX —
3.0 -XXX —
3.0 -XXX —
2.0 --XX —
1.0 -X-- —
0.0 ---- —
0.0 ---- —

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

PocToB-Ha-[1oHY
Zona de Baile
FeneHoXnK
MAXEROQOS Dance
KpacHogap

FAD Dance studio
FeneHoXnK
ManuHa
KpacHogap

FAD Dance studio
CTaaponosb
AMapTe
KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
KpacHopapckui
KpaWn
r.HoeBopoccmmnck
Art Dance

KomaHna/Homep opoa/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl b
1 57 XuTunos AHTOH 63.0
2 28 Manos Makcum 59.0
3 64 Ckpunka AHgpen 58.0
4 72 Manbues Muxann 47.0
5 76 Jloces OMutpui 46.0

Cyabu | Judges

1 [ NaBHbIN Cynbs

2 KpacHuKoOB dunnmnn

3 MuWpOLLHNKOB AnekcaHgp
4 LWynew, EBrenum

technige musicality
-993 -993
-993 -982
-882 -993
-781 -772
-682 -672
Poccus

CtaBponossb, Poccus
AHana, Poccus
Hosopoccuinck, Poccus

image

-993

-883

-892

-762

-672

FeneHpXunK
MAXEROS Dance
PocToB-Ha-[oHY
Zona de Baile
KpacHonap

FAD Dance studio
KpacHopap

FAD Dance studio
FeneHpXunK
ManuHa



