09.05.2025 [3] Bachata JnJ Intermediate "взрослые" (MEN)

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-4	28	Малов Максим	3.0	-XXX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
1-4	57	Хитилов Антон	3.0	-XXX	_	Геленджик MAXEROS Dance
1-4	64	Скрипка Андрей	3.0	-XXX	_	Краснодар FAD Dance studio
1-4	76	Лосев Дмитрий	3.0	-XXX	_	Геленджик Малина
5	72	Мальцев Михаил	2.0	XX	_	Краснодар FAD Dance studio
6	92	Кузыченко Сергей	1.0	-X	_	Стаарополь Амарте
7-8	10	Чайковский Глеб	0.0		_	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
7-8	50	Данилов Алексей	0.0		_	Краснодарский край г.Новороссийск Art Dance

Final								
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	57	Хитилов Антон	63.0	-993	-993	-993	_	Геленджик MAXEROS Dance
2	28	Малов Максим	59.0	-993	-982	-883	_	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
3	64	Скрипка Андрей	58.0	-882	-993	-892	_	Краснодар FAD Dance studio
4	72	Мальцев Михаил	47.0	-781	-772	-762	_	Краснодар FAD Dance studio
5	76	Лосев Дмитрий	46.0	-682	-672	-672	_	Геленджик Малина

Суд	Судьи   Judges			
1	Главный	Судья	Россия	
2	Красников	Филипп	Ставрополь, Россия	
3	Мирошников	Александр	Анапа, Россия	
4	Щупец	Евгений	Новороссийск, Россия	